

CITY OF NORTON
SOUTHSIDE NEIGHBORHOOD IMPROVEMENTS PROJECT – PHASE I – STREETS – BASE BID

Item No.	Description	Unit	Estimated Quantity	Glass Machinery & Excavation, INC		Boyd's Construction and Excavation Company, LLC		W-L Construction and Paving, INC	
				Bid Unit Price	Bid Amount	Bid Unit Price	Bid Amount	Bid Unit Price	Bid Amount
1	Asphalt Resurface – Type SM-12.5A (1.5 in.), in-place/complete	S.Y.	12,055	\$20.90	\$251,949.50	\$21.00	\$253,155.00	\$29.20	\$352,006.00
2	CG-12 Curb Ramp w/ Detectable Warning Surface, in-place/complete	ea.	13	\$3,110.80	\$40,440.40	\$4,000.00	\$52,000.00	\$3,650.00	\$47,450.00
3	CG-9D Standard Entrance Gutter, in-place/complete	ea.	6	\$6,642.03	\$39,852.18	\$6,000.00	\$36,000.00	\$7,550.00	\$45,300.00
4	CG-6 Curb and Gutter, in-place/complete	L.F.	55	\$98.42	\$5,413.10	\$150.00	\$8,250.00	\$118.00	\$6,490.00
5	Concrete Sidewalk, in-place/complete	S.F.	50	\$33.60	\$1,680.00	\$150.00	\$7,500.00	\$59.50	\$2,975.00
6	Erosion & Sediment Control	LS	1	\$5,000.00	\$5,000.00	\$1,500.00	\$1,500.00	\$27,865.00	\$27,865.00
7	Mobilization (Maximum 5.00%)	LS	1	\$15,000.00	\$15,000.00	\$17,000.00	\$17,000.00	\$24,750.00	\$24,750.00
Total of All Unit Price Bid Items:					\$359,335.18		\$375,405.00		\$506,836.00

CITY OF NORTON
SOUTHSIDE NEIGHBORHOOD IMPROVEMENTS PROJECT – PHASE I – STREETS – DED. ALT #1 – LOST CREEK

Item No.	Description	Unit	Estimated Quantity	Glass Machinery and Excavation, INC		Boyd's Construction and Excavation Company, LLC		W-L Construction and Paving, INC	
				Bid Unit Price	Bid Amount	Bid Unit Price	Bid Amount	Bid Unit Price	Bid Amount
1	Asphalt Resurface – Type SM-12.5A (1.5 in.), in-place/complete	S.Y.	2,877	\$18.51	\$53,253.27	\$21.00	\$60,417.00	\$12.25	\$35,243.25
2	CG-12 Curb Ramp w/ Detectable Warning Surface, in-place/complete	ea.	2	\$1,632.30	\$3,264.60	\$4,000.00	\$8,000.00	\$3,650.00	\$7,300.00
3	Erosion & Sediment Control	LS	1	\$1,500.00	\$1,500.00	\$200.00	\$200.00	\$1,400.00	\$1,400.00
4	Mobilization (Maximum 5.00%)	LS	1	\$3,500.00	\$3,500.00	\$3,200.00	\$3,200.00	\$3,100.00	\$3,100.00
Total of All Unit Price Bid Items:					\$61,517.87		\$71,817.00		\$47,043.25

Highlighted cell indicates mathematical error